MCim that Is evallable MY8I'I (7) days per week. twenty-four 

(24) hotn per day for trouble 5tlilus, MCtloi"NIIiz:alloo, 

l'llldutlon, escalalion, and c:toeura. Such ata1r ahal be 

adequately sldlled to dow expedlbll plcblem ~. 

15.1.2.11 Sprint shall prcMde to MCim ete "onle accen to 

ona hundred five (105) retpOndera. one hundred (100) type 

teat lnel, or one hundred two (102) type test linea 
UIOCil1ad wfth eny clrculla under test. 

15.1.2.12 Spunt shall pattlc:ipate in Coopei aiM! T ~ wilh 

MCim upoo MCim's req~ to test any "'*atlonallntefface 

or process used to pi'OYide Notwortc Elomenta, Ancillary 

Func:tioiO£ or Services to MCim.